VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 104 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

| First Year - FY2023 | Second Year - FY2024 |
|---------------------|---|
| \$13,127,094 | \$14,227,094 |
| \$6,791,242 | \$7,891,242 |
| \$4,917,661 | \$4,917,661 |
| \$1,418,191 | \$1,418,191 |
| | |
| \$7,840,596 | \$8,940,596 |
| \$669,289 | \$669,289 |
| \$4,617,209 | \$4,617,209 |
| | \$13,127,094 \$6,791,242 \$4,917,661 \$1,418,191 \$7,840,596 \$669,289 |